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|

Need of syllabus updating.

O Responses in
Percentage

Strongly Agree

agree

Course content is interesting.

1.
Number of | Responses in |70.00
Responses Responses | Percentage |60.00
Strongly agree 26 19.85  [>0.00
40.00
75 57.25
Agree 30.00
Neutral 24 18.32  |20.00
Disagree 3 2.29 10.00
- 0.00
Strongly disagree 3 2.29
Total 131 100
2.
Responses Number of [ Responses in |70.00
Responses | Percentage |¢, o4
50.00
Strongly agree 24 18.32
40.00
Agree 75 57.25
Neutral 21 16.03 |30:00
Disagree 10 7.63 20.00
Strongly di 1 076 1090
ron sagree
gly disag 0.00
Total 131 100
3.
Responses Number of | Responses in |5g 0o
Responses | Percentage
Strongly agree 33 25.19 40.00
Agree 62 47.33
18.32 30.00
Neutral 24
. 763 20.00
Disagree
10 10.00
. 1.53
Strongly disagree ) 0.00
Total 131 100
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Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you.
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4.  Course curriculum fulfilling your expectations.

Responses Number of |Responses in 50.00
Responses [Percentage )
40.00 ] O Responses in
Percentage
Strongly agree 37 28.24  |30.00
54 41.22
Agree 20.00
Neutral 29 22.14
Disagree 8 6.11 10.00
Strongly dlsagree 3 229 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree SFroneg
Total 131 100.00 weree clesgree
5. Program help in developing your personality.
Responses Number of |Responses in [50.00
Responses  |Percentage ] [ Responses
40.00 in
Percentage
Strongly agree 30 22.90 30.00
Agree 60 45.80
> 20.00
Disagree 27 20.61
. 10.00
Strongly disagree 11 8.40 |_|
- 0.00 =
Unfair 3 2.29 Strongly Agree Disagree SFroneg Unfair
Total 131 100.00 agree disagree
6. Courses meet contemporary requirements.
Responses Number of | Responses in |50.00
Responses | Percentage ] )
40.00 O Responses in
Percentage
Strongly agree 28 21.37 30.00
Agree 59 45.04 20.00
Neutral 31 23.66
Disagree 8 6.11 10.00 T
1
; 0.00
Strongly dlsagree 5 382 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
agree disagree
Unfair 131 100.00 ) )




7 Reading material regarding curriculum is easily available.

Responses Number of | Responses in |60.00 -
Responses | Percentage
> % 150.00 - ] O Responses in
40.00 4 Percentage
Strongly agree 35 26.72
Agree 66 50.38  [30-00 7
Neutral 20 15.27 20.00 A
Disagree 7 534 |10.00 4 ’_‘
Strongly disagree 3 2.29 0.00 - - ==
Strongly Agree Neutral  Disagree  Strongly
Total 131 100.00 agree disagree
8. Syllabus enhances employability.
Responses Number of | Responses in [50.00 -
Responses | Percentage ] )
40.00 A O Responses in
Strongly agree 40 3053 13500 4 Percentage
Agree 61 46.56
Neutral 21 16.03  |20-00 1
Disagree 7 5.34 10.00 - H
Strongly disagree 2 1.53 0.00 . ] =
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 131 100.00 agree disagree
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